cui.com
date 05/08/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  CP40 │ DESCRIPTION:  4.0 A PELTIER MODULE
date 05/08/2012
page 1 of 5
FEATURES
• solid state device

CP40 X 36
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Thickness
Length/Width:
1 = 15 x 15 mm
2 = 20 x 20 mm
3 = 30 x 30 mm
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: CP40 │ DESCRIPTION: 4.0 A PELTIER MODULE date 05/08/2012 │ page 2 of 5
ΔＴ＝Ｔｈ－Ｔｃ（℃）
0
0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
2.0
4.0
H
e
a
t
P
u
m
p
e
d
 (
W
)
In
p
u
t
V
o
lt
a
g
e
 (
V
)
3.9 A
3.12 A
2.34 A
1.56 A
0.78 A
3.9 A
3.12 A
2.34 A
1.56 A
0.78 A
CP40136 PERFORMANCE (Th=27°C)
ΔＴ＝Ｔｈ－Ｔｃ（℃）
0